Siemens
Smart Infrastructure - Building Products
     Datasheet 6208
       usa.siemens.com/fire
SIEMENS Fire Safety
Li-Ion “Off-Gas Particle” Detector
Aspirated Lithium-Ion Battery “OGP” Detector
[with patented Dual Wavelength Technology]

Smart Infrastructure – Building Products
–5– usa.siemens.com/fire
Ordering information
Model Description Part number Weight (kg)
FDA241 Aspirating smoke & off-gas particle detector S54333-F17-A1 1.495
FDAZ292 ASD Filter Box S54333-C92-A1 0.220
FDAZ292-AA ASD Filter set (replacement part) S54333-S91-A1 0.009
FDAZ291 Aspirator (replacement part) S54333-G1-A1 0.106
Product documentation
Document ID Title
A6V10334410 Technical manual aspirating smoke & off gas detector FDA241
A6V10345654 Installation, mounting aspirated smoke detectors FDA241
A6V10340094 User manual “ASD Asyst Tool FX20055”
A6V10728226 User manual “ASD Asyst tool V2 FX2056”
A6V10334435 Planning, Installation ASD sample pipe network
A6V10332759 Installation, Operation manual ASD configuration tool FXS2051
A6V10877841 Installation ASD filter box FDAZ292
A6V10916591 Installation replacement Aspirator (FDA241) FDAZ291 (spare part)
everguardfiresafety.com
Siemens
Smart Infrastructure – Building Products
–6– usa.siemens.com/fire